SPORT. EDUCATION. FIERTE.

IRRSEQ

Coupe Universitaire #4
Québec, 31-1-2026

NATATION

8 of 20 Events

All, Open

1. McGILL
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McGILL 1

McGILL 2

McGILL 1

LIPTON, Harper

WEISS REID, Beatrice
DE CHAZAL, Emilie
PONTON, Emma
FIRTH, Kailyn
BARSALOU, Stella
VOLODIN, Artiom
SEMENYUK, Yegor
FEDDAG, Hocine
GOVIER, Tristan
TOKATLI, Murat
BOUSSION, Augustin
VANDERSTEEN, Torren
SONG, Alvin Zhen
MASTROMATTEO, Emilia
KOLYTCHEYV, Valentina
DAY, Nathalie

DI MARIA, Melanie
COOPER-KELLY, Chloe
WALL, Jenna
LINSEISEN, Erik

HE, River

ABOU GHANNAM, Karl
FROST, Natasha
MCGRATH, Rebecca
MCGHAN, Maya
MASTROMATTEO, Emilia
BARSALOU, Stella
LIPTON, Harper
FORTIER, Aria Jade

DI MARIA, Melanie
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Women, 4 x 100m Medley
Women, 4 x 100m Medley
Men, 4 x 100m Medley
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle
Men, 200m Freestyle
Men, 200m Freestyle
Men, 200m Freestyle
Men, 200m Freestyle
Men, 200m Freestyle
Men, 200m Freestyle
Men, 200m Freestyle
Men, 200m Freestyle
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 400m Medley
Women, 50m Freestyle
Women, 50m Freestyle
Women, 50m Freestyle
Women, 50m Freestyle
Women, 50m Freestyle
Women, 50m Freestyle
Women, 50m Freestyle

2. Unlversny of Ottawa Gee-Gees

University of Ottawa Gee-Geesl.
University of Ottawa Gee-Geesl.
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees2.
University of Ottawa Gee-Gees2.

MEHARG, Amy
MELANSON, Isabelle
LANGRIDGE, Isabel
SMITH, Rachel
EVANS, Jocelyn
TAYLOR, Noah

LU, Grace

STREPPEL, Josephine
TROFIMUK, Charlie
ZHENG, Viktor
CLARKE, James
EL-HALAFAWY, Hisham
COLQUHOUN, Sydney
JACKSON, Annabelle
LAVOIE, Raphaelle
SMITH, Rachel
ROBICHAUD, Amelie
DURLING, Clara

3. Universite de Montreal

4.
11.

Université de Montréal 1
Université de Montréal 2
Université de Montréal 1
Université de Montréal 2

BEASSE, Blanche
LAFONTAINE-GIGUERE, Lauri
DUFFY, Edouard

CURNIER, Alexandre
HERENG, Romane

MAHDID, Sabrina

MICHAUD, Anne-Sophie

LI YING PIN, Hans

GAGNON, Vincent

MICHAUD, Elisabeth
MARIGAUX, Maika

HERENG, Romane
MICHAUD, Anne-Sophie
DANDOIS-SAMSON, Raphaell
MAHDID, Sabrina
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Women, 4 x 100m Medley
Women, 4 x 100m Medley
Men, 4 x 100m Medley
Men, 4 x 100m Medley
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle
Men, 200m Freestyle
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 400m Medley
Women, 50m Freestyle
Women, 50m Freestyle
Women, 50m Freestyle
Women, 50m Freestyle
Women, 50m Freestyle

1. Women, 4 x 100m Medley
1. Women, 4 x 100m Medley
2. Men, 4 x 100m Medley
2. Men, 4 x 100m Medley
MARIGAUX, Maika 3.
3
4
4
4

Women, 200m Freestyle

. Women, 200m Freestyle

. Men, 200m Freestyle

. Men, 200m Freestyle

. Men, 200m Freestyle

5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
MIVILLE RODRIGUE, Madays®&.

Women, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 400m Medley
Women, 400m Medley
Women, 400m Medley
Women, 400m Medley
Women, 50m Freestyle
Women, 50m Freestyle

MCGIL

4:06.21
4:17.77
3:40.05
2:03.70
2:04.34
2:05.15
2:06.50
2:07.94
2:08.64
1:51.56
1:52.03
1:52.16
1:52.63
1:52.64
1:53.25
1:53.65
1:53.83
31.96
32.73
33.83
33.92
34.11
34.49
28.31
29.28
29.31
4:58.01
25.99
26.16
26.50
26.71
26.78
26.89
27.08

oTT

4:14.02
4:18.61
3:41.75
3:52.59
2:03.42
2:05.03
2:07.17
2:07.36
2:08.95
1:53.13
32.65
33.60
29.08
29.27
29.63
30.10
5:05.13
26.50
26.53
26.98
27.23
27.53

UDEM

4:14.37
4:31.90
3:46.74
3:53.79
2:06.48
2:08.25
1:49.82
1:51.99
1:54.12
32.53
33.34
34.09
35.44
28.88
30.49
5:00.62
5:00.70
5:02.55
5:08.47
26.09
27.51

391,00

20,00
13,00
20,00
16,00
15,00
13,00
9,00
4,00
2,00
16,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
9,00
4,00
3,00
2,00
20,00
14,00
9,00
7,00
5,00
4,00
20,00
13,00
12,00
16,00
20,00
16,00
15,00
12,00
11,00
9,00
6,00

230,00

16,00
12,00
17,00
13,00
17,00
14,00
6,00
5,00
1,00
5,00
16,00
11,00
15,00
14,00
9,00
7,00
12,00
15,00
13,00
7,00
4,00
1,00

225,00

15,00
6,00
16,00
12,00
11,00
3,00
17,00
14,00
1,00
17,00
12,00
6,00
1,00
17,00
5,00
15,00
14,00
13,00
11,00
17,00
2,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Rouge et Or/Université Laval
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4. Rouge et Or universitaire

. Rouge et Or universitaire 1
Rouge et Or universitaire 2
Rouge et Or universitaire 3
Rouge et Or universitaire 4
TREMBLAY, Raphaelle
GAGNON, Isabelle
HARVEY, Penelope
COLLAZOS, Juan Pablo
JANVIER, Hugo

VEZINA, Corinne
DAILLOUX, Norah
LAVOIE-RANCOURT, Vincent
TREMBLAY, Raphaelle
VEZINA, Corinne
LEMOYNE, Marie-Helene
CHALIFOUR, Mathilde
DAILLOUX, Norah
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Women, 4 x 100m Medley
Women, 4 x 100m Medley
Men, 4 x 100m Medley
Men, 4 x 100m Medley
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle
Women, 200m Freestyle
Men, 200m Freestyle
Men, 200m Freestyle
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 400m Medley
Women, 400m Medley
Women, 400m Medley
Women, 400m Medley
Women, 50m Freestyle

5. Universite de Sherbrooke Vert

Université de Sherbrooke Vert 1.
Université de Sherbrooke Vert 1.
Université de Sherbrooke Vert 2.
Université de Sherbrooke Vert 2.
LAFLEUR, Maxime
OUELLETTE, Spencer
GAGNON, Aurelie
PERRON, Florence
BOUDREAULT, Zachael
13. BOYER, Julien

12. MORISSETTE, Emilie

6. UQTR Patriotes
10. UQTR Patriotes 1
11. COUTURE, Simon
11. CAYER, Mathilde
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7. Nordet de Rimouski

10. Nordet de Rimouski 1

N

Women, 4 x 100m Medley
Women, 4 x 100m Medley
Men, 4 x 100m Medley
Men, 4 x 100m Medley
Men, 200m Freestyle
Men, 200m Freestyle
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 50m Freestyle

Women, 4 x 100m Medley
Men, 50m Breaststroke
Women, 400m Medley

. Men, 4 x 100m Medley

ULAVA

4:13.35
4:26.44
3:47.59
3:55.21
2:01.19
2:05.60
2:06.84
1:51.98
1:52.79

32.71

35.06

28.96
4:50.01
4:52.93
5.08.73
5:17.64

27.35

USHER

4:15.34
4:26.49
3:52.58
4:11.11
1:49.24
1:52.95
33.14
35.19
29.48
30.86
27.18

UQTR
4:26.61
30.15
5:22.94

UQAR

4:29.22

17,00
11,00
15,00
11,00
20,00
12,00
7,00
15,00
7,00
15,00
3,00
16,00
20,00
17,00
9,00
7,00
3,00

14,00
9,00
14,00
9,00
20,00
6,00
13,00
2,00
11,00
4,00
5,00

7,00
6,00
6,00

7,00

205,00

107,00

19,00

7,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Rouge et Or/Université Laval
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