

All, Open

1. MCGILL

1. MCGILL 1	1. Women, 4 x 100m Medley
6. MCGILL 2	1. Women, 4 x 100m Medley
1. MCGILL 1	2. Men, 4 x 100m Medley
3. LIPTON, Harper	3. Women, 200m Freestyle
4. WEISS REID, Beatrice	3. Women, 200m Freestyle
6. DE CHAZAL, Emilie	3. Women, 200m Freestyle
9. PONTON, Emma	3. Women, 200m Freestyle
13. FIRTH, Kailyn	3. Women, 200m Freestyle
15. BARSALOU, Stella	3. Women, 200m Freestyle
3. VOLODIN, Artiom	4. Men, 200m Freestyle
6. SEMENYUK, Yegor	4. Men, 200m Freestyle
7. FEDDAG, Hocine	4. Men, 200m Freestyle
8. GOVIER, Tristan	4. Men, 200m Freestyle
9. TOKATLI, Murat	4. Men, 200m Freestyle
13. BOUSSION, Augustin	4. Men, 200m Freestyle
14. VANDERSTEEN, Torren	4. Men, 200m Freestyle
15. SONG, Alvin Zhen	4. Men, 200m Freestyle
1. MASTROMATTEO, Emilia	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
5. KOLYTCHEV, Valentina	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
9. DAY, Nathalie	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
10. DI MARIA, Melanie	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
12. COOPER-KELLY, Chloe	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
13. WALL, Jenna	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
1. LINSEISEN, Erik	6. Men, 50m Breaststroke
6. HE, River	6. Men, 50m Breaststroke
7. ABOU GHANNAM, Karl	6. Men, 50m Breaststroke
3. FROST, Natasha	7. Women, 400m Medley
1. MCGRATH, Rebecca	9. Women, 50m Freestyle
3. MCGHAN, Maya	9. Women, 50m Freestyle
4. MASTROMATTEO, Emilia	9. Women, 50m Freestyle
7. BARSALOU, Stella	9. Women, 50m Freestyle
8. LIPTON, Harper	9. Women, 50m Freestyle
9. FORTIER, Aria Jade	9. Women, 50m Freestyle
11. DI MARIA, Melanie	9. Women, 50m Freestyle

MCGIL

4:06.21	20.00
4:17.77	13.00
3:40.05	20.00
2:03.70	16.00
2:04.34	15.00
2:05.15	13.00
2:06.50	9.00
2:07.94	4.00
2:08.64	2.00
1:51.56	16.00
1:52.03	13.00
1:52.16	12.00
1:52.63	11.00
1:52.64	9.00
1:53.25	4.00
1:53.65	3.00
1:53.83	2.00
31.96	20.00
32.73	14.00
33.83	9.00
33.92	7.00
34.11	5.00
34.49	4.00
28.31	20.00
29.28	13.00
29.31	12.00
4:58.01	16.00
25.99	20.00
26.16	16.00
26.50	15.00
26.71	12.00
26.78	11.00
26.89	9.00
27.08	6.00

391,00

2. University of Ottawa Gee-Gees

3. University of Ottawa Gee-Gees1	Women, 4 x 100m Medley
7. University of Ottawa Gee-Gees1	Women, 4 x 100m Medley
2. University of Ottawa Gee-Gees2	Men, 4 x 100m Medley
6. University of Ottawa Gee-Gees2	Men, 4 x 100m Medley
2. MEHARG, Amy	3. Women, 200m Freestyle
5. MELANSON, Isabelle	3. Women, 200m Freestyle
11. LANGRIDGE, Isabel	3. Women, 200m Freestyle
12. SMITH, Rachel	3. Women, 200m Freestyle
16. EVANS, Jocelyn	3. Women, 200m Freestyle
12. TAYLOR, Noah	4. Men, 200m Freestyle
3. LU, Grace	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
8. STREPPPEL, Josephine	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
4. TROFIMUK, Charlie	6. Men, 50m Breaststroke
5. ZHENG, Viktor	6. Men, 50m Breaststroke
9. CLARKE, James	6. Men, 50m Breaststroke
10. EL-HALAFAWY, Hisham	6. Men, 50m Breaststroke
7. COLQUHOUN, Sydney	7. Women, 400m Medley
4. JACKSON, Annabelle	9. Women, 50m Freestyle
6. LAVOIE, Raphaelle	9. Women, 50m Freestyle
10. SMITH, Rachel	9. Women, 50m Freestyle
13. ROBICHAUD, Amelie	9. Women, 50m Freestyle
16. DURLING, Clara	9. Women, 50m Freestyle

OTT

4:14.02	16.00
4:18.61	12.00
3:41.75	17.00
3:52.59	13.00
2:03.42	17.00
2:05.03	14.00
2:07.17	6.00
2:07.36	5.00
2:08.95	1.00
1:53.13	5.00
32.65	16.00
33.60	11.00
29.08	15.00
29.27	14.00
29.63	9.00
30.10	7.00
5:05.13	12.00
26.50	15.00
26.53	13.00
26.98	7.00
27.23	4.00
27.53	1.00

230,00

3. Universite de Montreal

4. Université de Montréal 1	1. Women, 4 x 100m Medley
11. Université de Montréal 2	1. Women, 4 x 100m Medley
3. Université de Montréal 1	2. Men, 4 x 100m Medley
7. Université de Montréal 2	2. Men, 4 x 100m Medley
8. MARI GAUX, Maika	3. Women, 200m Freestyle
14. BEASSE, Blanche	3. Women, 200m Freestyle
2. LAFONTAINE-GIGUERE, Lauri	4. Men, 200m Freestyle
5. DUFFY, Edouard	4. Men, 200m Freestyle
16. CURNIER, Alexandre	4. Men, 200m Freestyle
2. HERENG, Romane	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
7. MIVILLE RODRIGUE, Madays	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
11. MAHDID, Sabrina	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
16. MICHAUD, Anne-Sophie	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
2. LI YING PIN, Hans	6. Men, 50m Breaststroke
12. GAGNON, Vincent	6. Men, 50m Breaststroke
4. MICHAUD, Elisabeth	7. Women, 400m Medley
5. MARI GAUX, Maika	7. Women, 400m Medley
6. HERENG, Romane	7. Women, 400m Medley
8. MICHAUD, Anne-Sophie	7. Women, 400m Medley
2. DANDOIS-SAMSON, Raphael	9. Women, 50m Freestyle
15. MAHDID, Sabrina	9. Women, 50m Freestyle

UDEM

4:14.37	15.00
4:31.90	6.00
3:46.74	16.00
3:53.79	12.00
2:06.48	11.00
2:08.25	3.00
1:49.82	17.00
1:51.99	14.00
1:54.12	1.00
32.53	17.00
33.34	12.00
34.09	6.00
35.44	1.00
28.88	17.00
30.49	5.00
5:00.62	15.00
5:00.70	14.00
5:02.55	13.00
5:08.47	11.00
26.09	17.00
27.51	2.00

225,00

#### 4. Rouge et Or universitaire

2. Rouge et Or universitaire 1	1. Women, 4 x 100m Medley
8. Rouge et Or universitaire 2	1. Women, 4 x 100m Medley
4. Rouge et Or universitaire 3	2. Men, 4 x 100m Medley
8. Rouge et Or universitaire 4	2. Men, 4 x 100m Medley
1. TREMBLAY, Raphaëlle	3. Women, 200m Freestyle
7. GAGNON, Isabelle	3. Women, 200m Freestyle
10. HARVEY, Penelope	3. Women, 200m Freestyle
4. COLLAZOS, Juan Pablo	4. Men, 200m Freestyle
10. JANVIER, Hugo	4. Men, 200m Freestyle
4. VEZINA, Corinne	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
14. DAILLOUX, Norah	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
3. LAVOIE-RANCOURT, Vincent	6. Men, 50m Breaststroke
1. TREMBLAY, Raphaëlle	7. Women, 400m Medley
2. VEZINA, Corinne	7. Women, 400m Medley
9. LEMOYNE, Marie-Helene	7. Women, 400m Medley
10. CHALIFOUR, Mathilde	7. Women, 400m Medley
14. DAILLOUX, Norah	9. Women, 50m Freestyle

#### ULAVA 205,00

4:13.35	17,00
4:26.44	11,00
3:47.59	15,00
3:55.21	11,00
2:01.19	20,00
2:05.60	12,00
2:06.84	7,00
1:51.98	15,00
1:52.79	7,00
32.71	15,00
35.06	3,00
28.96	16,00
4:50.01	20,00
4:52.93	17,00
5:08.73	9,00
5:17.64	7,00
27.35	3,00

#### 5. Université de Sherbrooke Vert

5. Université de Sherbrooke Vert 1	1. Women, 4 x 100m Medley
9. Université de Sherbrooke Vert 1	1. Women, 4 x 100m Medley
5. Université de Sherbrooke Vert 2	2. Men, 4 x 100m Medley
9. Université de Sherbrooke Vert 2	2. Men, 4 x 100m Medley
1. LAFLEUR, Maxime	4. Men, 200m Freestyle
11. OUELLETTE, Spencer	4. Men, 200m Freestyle
6. GAGNON, Aurelie	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
15. PERRON, Florence	5. Women, 50m Breaststroke
8. BOUDREAU, Zachael	6. Men, 50m Breaststroke
13. BOYER, Julien	6. Men, 50m Breaststroke
12. MORISSETTE, Emilie	9. Women, 50m Freestyle

#### USHER 107,00

4:15.34	14,00
4:26.49	9,00
3:52.58	14,00
4:11.11	9,00
1:49.24	20,00
1:52.95	6,00
33.14	13,00
35.19	2,00
29.48	11,00
30.86	4,00
27.18	5,00

#### 6. UQTR Patriotes

10. UQTR Patriotes 1	1. Women, 4 x 100m Medley
11. COUTURE, Simon	6. Men, 50m Breaststroke
11. CAYER, Mathilde	7. Women, 400m Medley

#### UQTR 19,00

4:26.61	7,00
30.15	6,00
5:22.94	6,00

#### 7. Nordet de Rimouski

10. Nordet de Rimouski 1	2. Men, 4 x 100m Medley
--------------------------	-------------------------

#### UQAR 7,00

4:29.22	7,00
---------	------